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Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Race 2 R14

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:06:34

Teretonga Park 2.620 km

21/01/2018 11:04

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Juan Manuel Correa (9) Marcus Armstrong (28) Cameron Das
58.751 +4.942 11:07:35.461 1 59.590 +5.644 11:07:37.129 1 58.806 +4.758 11:07:37.902
2 54.764 +0.955 11:08:30.225 2 54.914 +0.968 11:08:32.043 2 55.645 +1.597 11:08:33.547
3 54.542 +0.733 11:09:24.767 3 54.426 +0.480 11:09:26.469 3 54.487 +0.439 11:09:28.034
4 54515 +0.706 11:10:19.282 4 54.518 +0.572 11:10:20.987 4 54.359 +0.311 11:10:22.393
5 54.253 +0.444 11:11:13535 5 54.360 +0.414 1:11:15347 5 54.502 +0.454 11:11:16.895
6 54.073 +0.264 11:12:07.608 6 54.159 +0.213 11:12:09.506 6 54291 +0.243 11:12:11.186
7 53.809 11:13:01.417 7 54.052 +0.106 11:13:03.558 7 54.359 +0.311 11:13:05.545
8 53.922 +0.113 11:13:55.339 8 54.181 +0.235 11:13:57.739 8 54.200 +0.152 11:13559.745
9 53.898 +0.089 11:14:49.237 9 55.083 +1.137 11:14:52.822 9 54.630 +0.582 11:14:54.375
10 54.042 40233 1:1543.279 10 54.183 +0.237 11:15:47.005 10 54613 +0.565 11:15:48.988
1 54.051 +0.242 11:16:37.330 " 54.119 +0.173 11:16:41.124 1 54.152 +0.104 11:16:43.140
12 53.871 +0.062 11:17:31.201 12 54.060 +0.114 11:17:35.184 12 54.429 +0.381 11:17:37.569
13 54.272 +0.463 11:18:25.473 13 54.212 +0.266 11:18:29.3% 13 54.317 +0.269 11:18:31.886
14 53.976 +0.167 11:19:19.449 14 54.105 +0.159 11:19:23.501 14 54.318 +0.270 11:19:26.204
15 53.985 +0.176 11:20:13.434 15 54.091 +0.145 11:20:17.592 15 54.531 +0.483 11:20:20.735
16 53.903 +0.094 11:21:07.337 16 54.255 +0.309 11:21:11.847 16 54.048 11:21:14.783
17 53.910 +0.101 11:22:01.247 17 54.366 +0.420 11:22:06.213 17 54.695 +0.647 11:22:09.478
18 53.974 +0.165 11:22:55.221 18 54.063 +0.117 11:23:00.276 18 55.165 +1.117 11:23:04.643
19 53.981 +0.172 11:23:49.202 19 53.946 11:23:54.222 19 54.251 +0.203 11:23:58.894
20 53.937 +0.128 11:24:43.139 20 54.016 +0.070 11:24:48.238 20 54.064 +0.016 11:24:52.958
(17) Clement Novalak (35) Robert Shwartzman (86) Brendon Leitch
59015 15203 10736117 1 59.611 +5.815 11:07:37.843 1 59521 75486 T1:07:38 472
2 54.890 +1.168 11:08:31.007 2 55.055 +1.259 11:08:32.898 2 55.955 +1.920 11:08:34.427
3 54.655 +0.933 11:09:25.662 3 54.526 +0.730 11:09:27 424 3 55.043 +1.008 11:09:29.470
4 54.455 +0.733 11:10:20.117 4 54.192 +0.39% 11:10:21.616 4 54.953 +0.918 11:10:24.423
5 54.113 +0.391 11:11:14.230 5 54.367 +0.571 11:11:15.983 5 54.881 +0.846 11:11:19.304
6 54.249 +0.527 11:12:08.479 6 54.004 +0.298 11:12:10.077 6 54.614 +0.579 11:12:13.918
7 54.050 +0.328 11:13:02.529 7 54.038 +0.242 11:13:04.115 7 54635 +0.600 11:13:08.553
8 54.374 +0.652 11:13:56.903 8 54.225 +0429 11:13:58.340 8 54.487 +0.452 11:14:03.040
9 53.958 +0.236 11:14:50.861 9 54.542 +0.746 11:14:52.882 9 54.326 +0.291 11:14:57.366
10 53.795 +0.073 11544656 10 54.745 +0.949 11:15:47.627 10 54.255 +0.220 11:15:51.621
11 53.893 +0.171 11:16:38.549 " 53.926 +0.130 11:16:41.553 1 54.229 +0.194 11:16:45.850
12 53.952 +0.230 11:17:32.501 12 54.087 +0.291 11:17:35.640 12 54.035 11:17:39.885
13 53.722 11826223 13 54.091 +0.295 11:18:29.731 13 54.395 +0.360 11:18:34.280
14 54.023 +0.301 11:19:20.246 14 54.301 +0.505 11:19:24.032 14 54.308 +0.273 11:19:28.588
15 54.182 +0.460 11:20:14 .428 15 53.909 +0.113 11:20:17.941 15 54.076 +0.041 11:20:22.664
16 53.871 +0.149 11:21:08.299 16 54.112 +0.316 11:21:12.053 16 54.066 +0.031 11:21:16.730
17 54.078 +0.556 11:22:02.577 17 54.473 +0.677 11:22:06.526 17 54512 +0.477 11:22:11.242
18 53.983 +0.261 11:22:56.560 18 54.424 +0.628 11:23:00.950 18 54.093 +0.058 11:23:05.335
19 54.136 +0.414 11:23:50.69% 19 53.850 +0.054 11:23:54.800 19 54.193 +0.158 11:23559.528
20 53.777 +0.055 11:24:44 473 20 53.796 11:24:48.5% 20 54.172 +0.137 11:24:53.700
(15) James Pull (7) Richard Verschoor (44) Calvin Ming
59579 5773 710736 343 1 59.775 +5.871 11:07:37.909 1 59.999 +5.865 T1:07:39.453
2 54.963 1157 11:08:31.306 2 56.005 +2.191 11:08:34.004 2 55728 +1.594 11:08:35.181
3 54.390 +0.584 11:09:25.696 3 54.741 +0.837 11:09:28.745 3 55.299 +1.165 11:09:30.480
4 54.935 +1.129 11:10:20.631 4 54.530 +0.626 11:10:23.275 4 54.874 +0.740 11:10:25.354
5 54.293 +0.487 11:11:14.924 5 54.295 +0.391 11:11:17.570 5 55.042 +0.908 11:11:20.396
6 53.934 +0.128 11:12:08.858 6 54.042 +0.138 1M:12:11.612 6 54.896 +0.762 11:12:15.292
7 54.163 +0.357 11:13:03.021 7 54.369 +0.465 11:13:05.981 7 54.498 +0.364 11:13:09.790
8 53.971 +0.165 11:13:56.992 8 54.199 +0.295 11:14:00.180 8 54.302 +0.168 11:14:04.092
9 54.473 +0.667 11:14:51.465 9 54.408 +0.504 11:14:54.583 9 54.395 +0.261 11:14:58.487
10 54.018 +0.212 11:15:45.483 10 54.775 +0.871 11:15:49.363 10 54.480 +0.346 11:15:52.967
1 53.961 +0.155 11:16:39.444 " 54.083 +0.179 11:16:43.446 1 54.211 +0.077 11:16:47.178
12 53.998 +0.192 11:17:33.442 12 54.497 +0.593 11:17:37.943 12 54.501 +0.367 11:17:41.679
13 54.261 +0.455 11:18:27.703 13 54.423 +0.519 11:18:32.366 13 54.134 11:18:35.813
14 54.068 +0.262 11:19:21.771 14 54.079 +0.175 11:19:26.445 14 54.384 +0.250 11:19:30.197
15 53.806 11:20:115.577 15 54.667 +0.763 11:20:21.112 15 54.491 +0.357 11:20:24.688
16 54.137 +0.331 11:21:09.714 16 53.994 +0.090 11:21:15.106 16 54216 +0.082 11:21:18.904
17 54.737 +0.931 11:22:04.451 17 54.443 +0.539 11:22:09.549 17 54.158 +0.024 11:22:13.062
18 54.291 +0.485 11:22:58.742 18 54.351 +0.447 11:23:03.900 18 54.151 +0.017 11:23:07.213
19 53.965 +0.159 11:23:52.707 19 54.045 +0.141 11:23:57.945 19 54.732 +0.598 11:24:01.945
20 53.878 +0.072 11:24:46 585 20 53.904 11:24:51.849 20 54.768 +0.634 11:24:56.713
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Teretonga Park
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(11) Taylor Cockerton (4) Reid Harker
T 100687 63712 0740736 1 1:00.085 +5.754 T1:07:39.021
> 56.660 +2.201 11:08:36.796 2 55.991 +1.660 11:08:35.012
3 55.513 +1.144 11:09:32.309 3 55.081 +0.750 11:09:30.093
4 55.332 +0.963 1:10:27.641 4 54.996 +0.665 11:10:25.089
5 54.763 +0.3%4 11:11:22.404 5 54.874 +0.543 11:11:19.963
6 54.638 +0.269 11:12:117.042 6 54.959 +0.628 1:12:14.922
7 54.506 +0.137 11:13:11 548 7 54.380 +0.049 11:13:09.302
8 54.568 +0.199 11:14:06.116 8 54.373 +0.042 11:1403.675
9 54.425 +0.056 11:15:00.541 9 54.331 11:14:58.006
10 54516 +0.147 11:15:55.057 10 54.502 +0.171 11:15:52.508
1" 54.397 +0.028 11:16:49.454 1 54.375 +0.044 11:16:46.883
12 54.505 +0.136 11:17:43.959 12 56.145 +1.814 1:17:43.028
13 54.689 +0.320 11:18:38.648 13 256510 +2:02179 11:20:39.538
14 54.369 11:19:33.017 14 1:01.346 +7.015 11:21:40.884
15 54.490 +0.121 11:20:27.507 15 55.500 +1.169 11:22:36.384
16 54.453 +0.084 11:21:21.960 16 54.804 +0.473 11:23:31.188
17 54.736 +0.367 11:22:16.69 17 54.480 +0.149 11:24:25.668
18 54.545 +0.176 11:23:11 241 18 54.930 +0.599 11:25:220.598
19 54.657 +0.288 11:24:05.898
20 54570 +0.201 11:25:00.468
(5) Ryan Yardley
1 1:00562 +6.302 T1:07:40.275
2 55.797 +1.537 11:08:36.072
3 55.225 +0.965 11:09:31.297
4 54.940 +0.680 11:10:26.237
5 54.670 +0.410 11:11:20907
6 55.201 +1.031 11:12:16.198
7 54.537 +0.277 1:13:10.735
8 54.340 +0.080 11:14:05.075
9 54.395 +0.135 11:14:59.470
10 54.710 +0.450 11:15:54.180
1 54.825 +0.565 11:16:49.005
12 54.947 +0.687 11:17:43.952
13 55.110 +0.850 11:18:39.062
14 54.664 +0.404 11:19:33.726
15 54.260 11:20:27.986
16 54.490 +0.230 11:21:22.476
17 54.502 +0.332 11:22:17.068
18 54.557 +0.297 11:23:11.625
19 54.944 +0.684 11:24:06.569
20 54.649 +0.389 11:25:01.218
(52) Charles Milesi
1 1:00.729 +6.311 T1:07:40.673
2 56.262 +1.844 11:08:36.935
3 55.805 +1.477 11:09:32.830
4 55.452 +1.034 11:10:28.282
5 55.003 +0.675 11:11:23375
6 54.631 +0.213 11:12:18.006
7 55.040 +0.622 11:13:13.046
8 54.602 +0.184 11:14:07.648
9 55.499 +1.081 11:15:03.147
10 54.871 +0.453 11:15:58.018
1 54.762 +0.344 11:16:52.780
12 55.704 +1.286 11:17:48.484
13 54.692 +0.274 11:18:43.176
14 55.108 +0.690 11:19:38.284
15 54.569 +0.151 11:20:32.853
16 54.690 +0.272 11:21:27.543
17 54.418 11:22:21.961
18 55.134 +0.716 11:23:17.095
19 54.859 +0.441 11:24:11.954
20 54.433 +0.015 11:25:06.387
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 21/01/2018 11:28:10 a.m.
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